
4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Guard: IJG

Guard: SMG Guard: IRG

Guard: SRG

Freedom Jr
Guard West Perry MS

Northern York
MS Artemis Freedom Guard

Palmyra Area
HS

Susquehanna
Township HS Trinity HS Hershey HS Donegal HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.610 
70 11
67 11

14.670 
74 22
73 22

17.870 
90 11
89 11

14.480 
75 22
71 22

14.880 
77 11
73 11

13.880 
72 44
68 44

13.420 
71 55
65 55

15.340 
78 33
76 33

16.540 
84 22
82 22

16.870 
85 11
84 11

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

13.010 
67 11
64 11

12.950 
68 22
63 22

16.010 
82 11
79 11

15.810 
81 22
78 22

16.540 
84 11
82 11

13.210 
68 55
65 55

13.820 
73 44
67 44

15.340 
78 33
76 33

16.010 
82 22
79 22

17.140 
87 11
85 11

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

13.680 
71 11
67 11

15.280 
79 22
75 22

17.810 
91 11
88 11

15.330 
76 22
77 22

16.060 
79 11
81 11

13.740 
70 44
68 55

13.930 
69 55
70 44

15.390 
75 33
78 33

17.280 
89 22
85 22

17.870 
90 11
89 11

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

14.080 
73 11
69 11

15.340 
78 22
76 22

18.680 
96 11
92 11

15.620 
82 22
76 22

16.020 
84 11
78 11

12.950 
68 55
63 55

13.880 
72 44
68 44

14.210 
73 33
70 33

17.210 
88 22
85 22

17.540 
89 11
87 11

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

14.010 
72 11
69 11

15.610 
80 22
77 22

18.540 
94 11
92 11

15.680 
81 11
77 11

15.480 
80 22
76 22

14.010 
72 55
69 55

14.810 
76 44
73 33

14.750 
77 33
72 44

17.470 
88 22
87 22

17.670 
89 11
88 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

68.390
0.00
68.390
1

73.850
0.00
73.850
2

88.910
0.00
88.910
1

76.920
0.06
76.860
2

78.980
0.00
78.980
1

67.790
0.00
67.790
5

69.860
0.00
69.860
4

75.030
0.00
75.030
3

84.510
0.00
84.510
2

87.090
0.00
87.090
1
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4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Guard: SIG Guard: IAG Guard: SAG Guard: ISG

Spring Grove HS West Perry HS Westshoremen A Northern York HS Westshoremen Sr

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

14.470 
73 22
72 22

16.010 
82 11
79 11

18.000 
90 11
90 11

16.210 
83 11
80 11

16.670 
84 11
83 11

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

14.140 
72 22
70 22

17.130 
85 11
86 11

17.140 
87 11
85 11

16.740 
85 11
83 11

17.200 
86 11
86 11

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

15.000 
74 22
76 22

17.100 
85 11
86 11

17.700 
88 11
89 11

17.100 
86 11
85 11

16.900 
86 11
83 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.200 
82 22
80 22

17.700 
90 11
87 11

18.600 
94 11
92 11

17.800 
90 11
88 11

18.000 
91 11
89 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.400 
83 22
81 22

17.900 
90 11
89 11

18.600 
93 11
93 11

17.800 
90 11
88 11

18.100 
91 11
90 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

76.210
0.00
76.210
2

85.840
0.00
85.840
1

90.040
0.00
90.040
1

85.650
0.00
85.650
1

86.870
0.00
86.870
1
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4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Twirlers: ICT

Studio12

CAD
CAD

Silver 
Silver 11

CAD
CAD

Silver 
Silver 11

CAD
CAD

Silver 
Silver 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement
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4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: IRT

Studio12 Studio12

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

12.210 
63 11
60 11

12.410 
64 11
61 11

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

11.610 
60 11
57 11

11.880 
62 11
58 11

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

14.010 
72 11
69 11

14.280 
74 11
70 11

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.480 
65 11
61 11

12.610 
65 11
62 11

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.480 
65 11
61 11

12.750 
67 11
62 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

62.790
0.00
62.790
1

63.930
0.00
63.930
1
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4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Dance: ICD

Studio12

CAD D
CAD D

Silver 
Silver 11

CAD D
CAD D

Silver 
Silver 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.00
Silver
1
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4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Dance: IJD Dance: IRD

Studio12 Studio12 Freedom Dance

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

24.700 
65 11
60 11

24.300 
64 22
59 22

33.320 
82 11
84 11

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

14.080 
73 11
69 11

13.410 
69 22
66 22

17.060 
84 11
86 11

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

15.010 
77 11
74 11

14.610 
75 22
72 22

16.940 
86 11
84 11

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

13.220 
70 11
64 11

14.410 
74 22
71 22

16.140 
82 11
80 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

67.010
0.00
67.010
1

66.730
0.00
66.730
2

83.460
0.00
83.460
1
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4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Dance: SAD

Northern York HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

33.620 
86 11
83 11

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

17.800 
90 11
88 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.900 
86 11
83 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

18.000 
91 11
89 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

86.320
0.00
86.320
1
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4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Stationary Percussion: SMS Stationary Percussion: SAS

Trinity MS Trinity HS Hershey HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

37.300 
77 11
73 11

44.900 
91 11
89 11

41.900 
85 22
83 22

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

36.300 
75 11
71 11

41.300 
85 11
81 11

40.000 
83 22
78 22

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

73.600
0.00
73.600
1

86.200
0.00
86.200
1

81.900
0.00
81.900
2
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4/29/2023Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
Marching Percussion: SAP

Lower Dauphin HS Northern York HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

17.300 
88.0 22
85.0 22

17.800 
90.0 11
88.0 11

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

16.800 
85.0 22
83.0 22

18.200 
91.0 11
91.0 11

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

24.900 
87.0 22
81.0 22

27.500 
93.0 11
91.0 11

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

27.000 
91.0 22
89.0 22

28.200 
95.0 11
93.0 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

86.000
0.95
85.050
2

91.700
0.00
91.700
1
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	Region 2 Championships @ Souderton HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
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	Region 2 Championships @ Souderton HS
	Winds: SAW
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	Marching Percussion: SRP
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	Dance: SCD
	4/29/2023

	Region 2 Championships @ Souderton HS
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	4/29/2023
	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Stationary Percussion: SMS
	4/29/2023

	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	4/29/2023

	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Dance: IWD
	4/29/2023

	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Twirlers: IRT
	4/29/2023

	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Twirlers: IWT
	4/29/2023

	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Guard: SMG
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	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Guard: SIG
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	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Guard: SRG
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	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Guard: SAG
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	Region 3 Championships @ Penncrest HS
	Guard: IWG


	4fbc2e68-3003-42a8-b9da-f94089489674.pdf
	4/30/2023
	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Stationary Percussion: SMS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Stationary Percussion: SOS
	4/30/2023

	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
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	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Twirlers: ICT
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	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Twirlers: SMT
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	Twirlers: SRT
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	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Twirlers: SAT
	Twirlers: SUT
	Twirlers: IST
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	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Twirlers: SOT
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	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Dance: IJD
	Dance: SRD
	Dance: IRD
	4/30/2023

	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Guard: IJG
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SRG
	4/30/2023

	Region 4 Championships @ Bellefonte HS
	Guard: IIG
	Guard: SIG
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	4/30/2023
	Region 5 Championships @ Allegany HS
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: SRG
	4/30/2023

	Region 5 Championships @ Allegany HS
	Guard: SIG
	4/30/2023

	Region 5 Championships @ Allegany HS
	Guard: SOG
	Guard: IOG
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	4/29/2023
	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Guard: IJG
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SRG
	4/29/2023

	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Guard: SIG
	Guard: IAG
	Guard: SAG
	Guard: ISG
	4/29/2023

	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Twirlers: ICT
	4/29/2023

	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Twirlers: IJT
	Twirlers: IRT
	4/29/2023

	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Dance: ICD
	4/29/2023

	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Dance: IJD
	Dance: IRD
	4/29/2023

	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Dance: SAD
	4/29/2023

	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Stationary Percussion: SMS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	4/29/2023

	Region 6 Championships @ Northern York HS
	Marching Percussion: SAP
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	4/30/2023
	Region 7-10 Championships @Jackson Liberty HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Stationary Percussion: SOS
	4/30/2023

	Region 7-10 Championships @Jackson Liberty HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	4/30/2023

	Region 7-10 Championships @Jackson Liberty HS
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SRG
	4/30/2023

	Region 7-10 Championships @Jackson Liberty HS
	Guard: IIG
	Guard: SIG
	Guard: IAG
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	4/29/2023
	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Twirlers: SCT
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Twirlers: IRT
	Twirlers: SRT
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Twirlers: IAT
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Dance: ICD
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Dance: IRD
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Dance: IOD
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: SRG
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Guard: SIG
	Guard: SAG
	Guard: ISG
	4/29/2023

	Region 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS
	Guard: IWG
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	4/29/2023
	Region 9 Championships @ Caesar Rodney HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	4/29/2023

	Region 9 Championships @ Caesar Rodney HS
	Guard: IJG
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SRG
	4/29/2023

	Region 9 Championships @ Caesar Rodney HS
	Guard: SIG
	Guard: ISG
	4/29/2023

	Region 9 Championships @ Caesar Rodney HS
	Dance: SAD
	4/29/2023

	Region 9 Championships @ Caesar Rodney HS
	Dance: SOD
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	4/29/2023
	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Twirlers: SCT
	Twirlers: ICT
	4/29/2023

	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Twirlers: IJT
	Twirlers: SRT
	Twirlers: IRT
	4/29/2023

	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Twirlers: IAT
	4/29/2023

	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: SRG
	4/29/2023

	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Guard: SIG
	4/29/2023

	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Dance: IRD
	Dance: SRD
	4/29/2023

	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Dance: IAD
	4/29/2023

	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	4/29/2023

	Region 11 Championships @ IUP
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: IRP





