Guard: IJG

Guard: SMG

Guard: IRG

Guard: SRG

	Freedom Jr		Northern York			Palmyra Area	Susquehanna			
	Guard	West Perry MS	MS	Artemis	Freedom Guard	HS	Township HS	Trinity HS	Hershey HS	Donegal HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.610 (st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	14.670 2nd 74 2nd 73 2nd	17.870 (1st) 90 (1st) 89 (1st)	14.480 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	14.880 1st 77 1st 73 1st	13.880 4 th 72 4 th 68 4 th	13.420 5th 65 5th	15.340 3 rd 76 3 rd	16.540 2nd 84 2nd 82 2nd	16.870 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.010 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)	12.950 2nd 68 2nd 63 2nd	16.010 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	15.810 2 nd 81 2 nd 78 2 nd	16.540 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)	13.210 5th 65 5th	13.820 4th 73 4th 67 4th	15.340 3rd 76 3rd	16.010 (2nd) 82 (2nd) 79 (2nd)	17.140 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	13.680 (st) 71 (st) 67 (st)	15.280 2nd 79 2nd 75 2nd	17.810 (1st) 91 (1st) 88 (1st)	15.330 2 nd 76 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.060 (1st) 79 (1st) 81 (1st)	13.740 5th 70 4th 68 5th	13.930 4 th 69 5 th 70 4 th	15.390 3rd 75 3rd 78 3rd	17.280 2nd 89 2nd 85 2nd	17.870 (1st) 90 (1st) 89 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.080 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	15.340 2nd 78 2nd 76 2nd	18.680 (1st) 96 (1st) 92 (1st)	15.620 2 nd 82 2 nd 76 2 nd	16.020 1st 84 1st 78 1st	12.950 5th 68 5th 63 5th	13.880 4th 72 4th 68 4th	14.210 3rd 73 3rd 70 3rd	17.210 2nd 88 2nd 85 2nd	17.540 (1st) 89 (1st) 87 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	14.010 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st) 68.390 0.00	80 2nd 77 2nd 73.850 0.00	94 1st 92 1st 88.910 0.00	15.680 st 81 st 77 st 76.920 0.06	15.480 2nd 80 2nd 76 2nd 78.980 0.00	14.010 5th 72 5th 69 5th 67.790 0.00	76 4th 73 3rd 69.860 0.00	14.750 4th 77 3rd 72 4th 75.030 0.00	88 2 nd 87 2 nd 84.510 0.00	89 1st 88 1st 87.090 0.00
Total Placement	68.390	73.850	88.910	76.860	78.980 1 st	67.790	69.860	75.030	84.510 2 nd	87.090

Guard: SIG Guard: IAG Guard: SAG Guard: ISG

	Spring Grove HS	West Perry HS	Westshoremen A	Northern York HS	Westshoremen Sr
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.470 2 nd 73 2 nd 72 2 nd	16.010 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	18.000 (151) 90 (151) 90 (151)	16.210 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	16.670 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.140 2 nd 72 2 nd 70 2 nd	17.130 (1st) 85 (1st) 86 (1st)	17.140 (151) 87 (151) 85 (151)	16.740 (1st) 85 (1st) 83 (1st)	17.200 (151) 86 (151) 86 (151)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.000 2 nd 74 2 nd 76 2 nd	17.100 (1st) 85 (1st) 86 (1st)	17.700 (1 st) 88 (1 st) 89 (1 st)	17.100 (1st) 86 (1st) 85 (1st)	16.900 (1st) 86 (1st) 83 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.200 2 nd 82 2 nd 80 2 nd	17.700 (1st) 90 (1st) 87 (1st)	18.600 (1 st) 94 (1 st) 92 (1 st)	17.800 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)	18.000 (1st) 91 (1st) 89 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	16.400 2nd 83 2nd 81 2nd 76.210 0.00 76.210 2nd	17.900 (151) 90 (151) 89 (151) 85.840 0.00 85.840	18.600 (1st) 93 (1st) 93 (1st) 90.040 0.00 90.040 1st	17.800 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st) 85.650 0.00 85.650 1st	18.100 (1st) 91 (1st) 90 (1st) 86.870 0.00 86.870 1st

Twirlers: ICT

	Studio12	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	
CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver _{0.00} Silver 1 st	

Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: IRT

	Studio12	Studio12
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.210 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)	12.410 (1st) 64 (1st) 61 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.610 (1st) 60 (1st) 57 (1st)	11.880 (1st) 62 (1st) 58 (1st)
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.010 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)	14.280 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.480 (1st) 65 (1st) 61 (1st)	12.610 (1st) 65 (st) 62 (st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.480 (1st) 65 (1st) 61 (1st)	12.750 (1st) 67 (1st) 62 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	62.790 0.00 62.790 1 st	63.930 _{0.00} 63.930 1 st

Dance: ICD

	Studio12	
CAD D	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	
CAD D	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver _{0.00}	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 1 st	

Dance: IJD Dance: IRD

	Studio12	Studio12	Freedom Dance
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	24.700 (1st) 65 (1st) 60 (1st)	24.300 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd) 59 (2 nd)	33.320 (1st) 82 (1st) 84 (1st)
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.080 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	13.410 2 nd 69 2 nd 66 2 nd	17.060 (1st) 84 (1st) 86 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.010 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.610 2 nd 75 2 nd 72 2 nd	16.940 (1 ⁵¹) 86 (1 ⁵¹) 84 (1 ⁵¹)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.220 (1st) 70 (1st) 64 (1st)	14.410 (2nd) 74 (2nd) 71 (2nd)	16.140 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.010 0.00 67.010 1 st	66.730 0.00 66.730 2 nd	83.460 0.00 83.460 1 st

Dance: SAD

	Northern York HS	
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	33.620 (1st) 86 (1st) 83 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	17.800 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.900 (1st) 86 (1st) 83 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	18.000 (1st) 91 (1st) 89 (1st) 96 (200)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.320 0.00 86.320 1 st	

Stationary Percussion: SMS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

	Trinity MS	Trinity HS	Hershey HS
MUS-SPERC	37.300 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	44.900 (1st)	41.900 2 nd
COMP		91 (1st)	85 2 nd
PERF		89 (1st)	83 2 nd
ART-SPERC	36.300 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)	41.300 (1st)	40.000 2nd
PROG		85 (1st)	83 2nd
FUL		81 (1st)	78 2nd
Sub-Total	73.600	86.200	81.900
Penalty	_{0.00}	_{0.00}	_{0.00}
Total	73.600	86.200	81.900
Placement	1 st	1 st	2 nd

Marching Percussion: SAP

	Lower Dauphin HS	Northern York HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17.300 2nd 88.0 2nd 85.0 2nd	17.800 (1st) 90.0 (1st) 88.0 (1st)
VE-PERC4 OE VE	16.800 2nd 85.0 2nd 83.0 2nd	18.200 (1st) 91.0 (1st) 91.0 (1st)
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	24.900 2nd 87.0 2nd 81.0 2nd	27.500 (1st) 93.0 (1st) 91.0 (1st)
ME-PERC4 OE ME Sub-Total Penalty	27.000 2nd 91.0 2nd 89.0 2nd 86.000 0.95	28.200 (1st) 95.0 (1st) 93.0 (1st) 91.700 0.00
Total Placement	85.050 2 nd	91.700 1 st